Members:

Andrew Burke
Antoine Gates
bob caruso
Brad Farmer
Brad Lambert
Brian Kenderes
Charlie Reisland
Dale Krzynowek
David Turner

Dennis Markiewicz

Eddie Burge
eddie hewitt
Emily Garrett
Jeff Green

Jen Washko
Jim Hudeck
Jim Portik

jim sever

John Becony
Jonathan Burge
Jowell Gray
Kathy Mayfield
Ken Cardaman
Kevin Hartman
Kyle Kovach
Lance Reisland
Len Kaliszewski
Lisa Gardner
Marcia Unger
Marlene Ziel
Matt Kubinski
Matt Mihalyov
Matthew Dziak
Michelle Hadden
Mike Ruggiero
Nathaniel Burge
Nick Labella
Pat Kimbrough
Paul Glazer
Paul McQueen

Pete Walchanowicz

Peter Kennedy

sambacoach6@aol.com

Sherry Crile
Sonny Johnson
tim burge

Tim Cohn

Tim Duhanich

Tyshaun L. Peoples

Vicki Tomasheski

ABurke@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
gates_antoine@yahoo.com
trackster53@att.net .
bfarmer@garfield-heights k12.ch.us
blambert@garfield-heights k12.oh.us
bkenderes@clevelandcatholiccharities.org
debchazreisland@gmail.com
dakrzynowek@garfield-heights k12.0h.us
ohioflyerstrackclub@yahoo.com
damarkiewicz@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
coachelb@yahoo.com
ehewitt@windstream.net
EGarrett@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
coachjay0910@gmail.com
JWashko@qarfield-heights.k12.0h.us
jhicedog@gmail.com
JPortik@garfield-heights.k12.ch.us
jseverdd@yahoo.com

jjb504@aol.com

csujib@yahoo.com
JGray@garfield-heights.k12.oh.us
charlesmom628@yahoo.com
kpcardaman@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
kmhartman@agarfield-heights.k12.ch.us
KKovach@garfield-heights.k12.oh.us
ipreisland@dgarfield-heights.k12.0h.us
{«7740@roadrunner.com
Jim9153@att.net
mmunger@garfield-heights.k12.ch.us
miziel@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
kubindad@aol.com
mmihalyov@garfield-heights.k12.ch.us
MDziak@garfield-heights.k12.o0h.us
mihadden@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
maruggiero@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
nateburge@yahoo.com
njlabella@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us .
kimbroughp@sbcglobal.net
PGlazer@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
PMcQueen@garfield-heights k12.0h.us
pwalchan@sbcglobal,net

p-door@ hotmail.com
sambacoach6®@aol.com
scrile@kellison.com
sjohnson@garfield-heights.k12.0h.us
burgetimothy@yahoo.com’
TCohn@garfield-heightsk12.oh.us
tduhanich@garfield-heights.k12.oh.us

" Typeoples216@yahoo.com

vatomasheski@garfield-heights.k12.ch.us




